DRINKS LIST



WHITE WINE s

500ml
Carafe

75cl
Bottle

10.

LISO VEINTE VIURA

NAVARRA, SPAIN

Fresh and lively with crunchy green apples and lemon peel on the nose
and palate. Refreshing and zesty with a good length and tight acidity.

£7.25

VOLANDAS SAUVIGNON BLANC S
CENTRALVALLEY, CHILE
Restrained aromas of grass and green pepper which is light,

zippy and refreshing.

ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO, IGT TERRE SICILIANE
[TALY

Light and fresh with zesty crispy acidity and attractive notes of
lemon and lime. Lean and refreshing and a perfect aperitif.

EUCA CHARDONNAY

AUSTRALIA

Fresh, light and unoaked with grapefruit, citrus, apricot kernel and
pear drops. Refreshing and easy drinking.

PASQUA SOAVE
VERONA, ITALY
Perfumes of golden apple and apricot, with sweet notes of flowers.

BON COURAGE GEWURZTRAMINER
ROBERTSON VALLEY, SOUTH AFRICA

Pure and focused with aromas and flavours of lychee, roses, cream
and violets with fresh citrus acidity. Extremely varietal with a nicely
rounded palate.

KE BONTA GAVI

PIEDMONTE, ITALY

Aromas of citrus fruit and white flower with a touch of white spice.
The palate has more citrus characters with hints of orchard and stone
fruits. Crisp, refreshing acidity balances underlying minerality

NGARU SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND

Beautiful NZ Sauvignon Blanc, this wine is fresh and vibrant
with bags of passion fruit, gooseberry notes.

SANCERRE DOMAINE DURAND

LOIRE, FRANCE

A small producer in France’s Loire Valley comes this dazzling white wine,
rich with grapefruit and gooseberry aromas showing full flavours on the
palate with enormous style and length.

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

One of the most reputable names to hail from New Zealand, this beautiful
Sauvignon regarded as second to none. Intensely fruity, perfectly balanced,
its reputation is well deserved.

£17.50

£18.50

£23.50

£25.00

£26.50

£28.00

£29.50

£32.50

£35.00

£37.00

£38.00

£56.00

175ml 500ml 75¢l
RE D WI N E Glass Carafe Bottle
11. LISO VEINTE TEMPRANILLO £7.25 £17.50 £23.50
NAVARRA, SPAIN
Medium bodied with notes of dill, mushroom and red fruits. There is
cranberry, raspberry and redcurrant on the palate with a firm tannin finish.
12. VOLANDAS MERLOT £7.75 £18.50 £25.00
CENTRALVALLEY, CHILE
Medium bodied with lifted black cherry fruit, a twist of
black pepper and blackcurrant leaf on the finish.
13. TEMPUS TWO SHIRAZ £26.50
SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA
Violet and purple in colour with crimson red hues. Sweet plum and jammy
fruits with lingering vanilla and cedar spice. The wine is medium bodied with soft tannins
14. SMITHFIELD CELLARS: OLD STATION MALBEC £28.00
ARGENTINA
A well balanced, rich wine with lush fruit flavours of boysenberry and
blackberry, along with vibrant acidity. Stays pure and focused, with suave
toast, mineral and spice notes on the fruit-filled finish.
15. COTE DU RHONE - VICTOR BERARD £30.50
RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE
Red fruit, strawberries, blackberries, spices. Very round and warm
wine, with typical spicy notes.
16. SENORIAL RIOJA CRIANZA £32.00
RIOJA, SPAIN
The palate is balanced, offering ripe fruit flavors, soft tannins, and a gentle
smokiness from the oak. It has a medium body and a smooth, lingering finish.
17. WADDESDON PINOT NOIR £35.00
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
The nose has plum and strawberry aromas, but also of morello cherry and
pickled fruits. The attack is fruity and finely spiced. The tannins are soft but
present. The finish is well balanced.
18. VASCO & THE EXPLORERS TOURIGA NACIONAL £38.00
SOUTH AFRICA
Captures perfectly the rich, textural dark fruit character of Portugal’s most
revered black grape. Really juicy, savoury and rounded with weight and a
lovely note of chocolate on the finish.
19. NEIRANO BAROLO DOCG £56.00

PIEMONTE, ITALY

Unquestionably, one of the finest and most prestigious wines of the world!

The Nebbiolo grape gives the wine a great body, character and a rich, majestic
style. Deep in colour, delicate floral aroma, with a vanilla note and full flavour.



ROSE WINE Pl g

75cl
Bottle

20.

21,

LISO VEINTE GARNACHA ROSE /S £17.50
NAVARRA, SPAIN

A lovely deep colour with distinct notes of cranberry, raspberry, summer

fruit cordial and Ribena. This is full of flavour, dry and well-balanced.

ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, IGT TERRE SICILIANE
[TALY

A pretty pale pink colour with lots of ripe Conference pear, Honeydew
melon and strawberry and raspberry on the nose and palate.

THAI WINES

£23.50

£25.50

22,

23.

24.

MONSOON VALLEY WHITE, COLOMBARD

Notes of Gooseberry, green apple and passionfruit.

MONSOON VALLEY RED, SHIRAZ

Rich flavors with ripe plum and sour cherry aromas and coffee notes.

MONSOON VALLEY ROSE, SHIRAZ

Notes of sour cherry, teq, liquorice, plum, and violet.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

ARTHUR METZ RESERVE ABBAYE CREMANT

CREMANT D'ALSACE, FRANCE

Exquisite lightness and weightless charm are the two obvious hallmarks of this wine.
The merest touch of citrus appears on the nose.The palate has the same restraint
and lemony fruit, pitched against a light froth of tiny bubbles.

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO DOC £9.50 (200ml glass)
[TALY

AWARD WINNING and named after the Portrait of a Young Woman

by the Italian High Renaissance master Raphael comes this stunning

Prosecco from Veneto, ltaly.

JULES FERAUD CUVEE DE RESERVE BRUT £11.50 (125ml glass)
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Small production from a co-operative crafting this stunning champagne.

An extremely appealing nose of caramel and buttered toast, grilled nuts

and pistachio shells fresh acidity and a long length.

LANSON BLACK LABEL NV

CHAMPAGNE

A brilliant straw colour, with hints of amber, Lanson has a fine stream
of persistent bubbles. The nose is vibrant with hints of toast and flowers
leading onto a palate of citrus and ripe fruits.

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC N/V

CHAMPAGNE

Here we have top-quality Blanc des Blanc Champagne that Ruinart
is famous for. It's made purely from Chardonnay and has aromas of
fresh citrus, white peach, pineapple and flowers.

£29.00

£36.00

£46.50

£60.00

£95.00

BEERS AND CIDERS

75cl

Bottle
THAI BEER 320ml  £4.95 620ml  £8.90
BUDVAR 330m  £4.90
ALCOHOL FREE LAGER 330m £4.80
CURIOUS APPLE CIDER 330ml £4.95
SPIRITS AND LIQUERERS
SAKE - RICE WINE 175ml  £7.50 750ml £22.00
SPIRIT WITH MIXER 125ml £7.00
STRAIGHT SPIRIT 50ml £5.50
BRANDY & LIQUEURS Soml - £6.50
KIR ROYALE 175ml £12.50
KIR 75ml  £8.50
IREIAESRIRERS
MEKHONG —WHISKY 50ml - £6.50
SANGSON - RUM S50ml - £6.50



SOFT DRINKS

WATER (STILL/SPARKLING) Glass  £3.00 Bottle  £5.00
FRUIT JUICE Orange, Apple or Mango £3.80
ALOE VERA DRINK £5.00
FIZZY DRINKS Al £4.80
COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

LEMONADE

APPLETISER

LIGHT TONIC WATER

PRESSE - ELDERFLOWER, GINGER BEER £5.00
TEA & COFFEE

THAI ICED TEA £6.50
THAI ICED COFFEE £6.50
JASMINE OR GREEN TEA (per pot) £4.00
FLORA FLOWER TEA (see next page) £6.00
TEA (English, Earl Grey, Peppermint & Camomile) (per cup) £3.50
FILTER AND ESPRESSO COFFEE £3.50
CAPPUCCINO AND LATTE COFFEE £3.80
LIQUEUR COFFEE £7.00
HOT CHOCOLATE £4.00
HOT WATER (per pot) £1.00
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ORIENTAL

BEAUTY

Green Tea, Marigald
and Josming

LILY
FAIRY

Graan Tea, Lily
and Jasmirng

taste

“Ee

AROMATIC
MAYFLOWER

Green Tea. Lily
ond Sweet-Scented

Osmanthus

HEART'S
DESIRE

s Green Tea.
Rose and Lily
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