	WHITE WINE	175ml Glass	500ml Carafe	75cl Bottle		RED WINE		500ml Carafe	75cl Bottle
1.	LISO VEINTE VIURA NAVARRA, SPAIN Fresh and lively with crunchy green apples and lemon peel on the nos and palate. Refreshing and zesty with a good length and tight acidity.	£7.25	£17.50	£23.50	11.	LISO VEINTE TEMPRANILLO NAVARRA, SPAIN Medium bodied with notes of dill, mushroom and red fruits. There is cranberry, raspberry and redcurrant on the palate with a firm tannin file	£7.25	£17.50	£23.50
2.	VOLANDAS SAUVIGNON BLANC CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE Restrained aromas of grass and green pepper which is light, zippy and refreshing.	£7.75	£18.50	£25.00	12.	VOLANDAS MERLOT CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE Medium bodied with lifted black cherry fruit, a twist of black pepper and blackcurrant leaf on the finish.	£7.75	£18.50	£25.00
3.	ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO, IGT TERRE SICILIANE			£26.50					
	ITALY Light and fresh with zesty crispy acidity and attractive notes of lemon and lime. Lean and refreshing and a perfect aperitif.				13.	TEMPUS TWO SHIRAZ SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA Violet and purple in colour with crimson red hues. Sweet plum and jam	my		£26.50
4.	EUCA CHARDONNAY			£28.00	fruits with lingering vanilla and cedar spice. The wine is medi		d with soft t	annins	
	AUSTRALIA Fresh, light and unoaked with grapefruit, citrus, apricot kernel and pear drops. Refreshing and easy drinking.				14.	SMITHFIELD CELLARS: OLD STATION MALBEC ARGENTINA A well balanced, rich wine with lush fruit flavours of boysenberry and			£28.00
5.	PASQUA SOAVE VERONA, ITALY Perfumes of golden apple and apricot, with sweet notes of flowers.			£29.50		blackberry, along with vibrant acidity. Stays pure and focused, with suav toast, mineral and spice notes on the fruit-filled finish.	е		
6.	BON COURAGE GEWÜRZTRAMINER ROBERTSON VALLEY, SOUTH AFRICA Pure and focused with aromas and flavours of lychee, roses, cream and violets with fresh citrus acidity. Extremely varietal with a nicely rounded palate.			£32.50	15.	CÔTE DU RHONE - VICTOR BERARD RHÔNEVALLEY, FRANCE Red fruit, strawberries, blackberries, spices. Very round and warm wine, with typical spicy notes.			£30.50
7.	KE BONTA GAVI PIEDMONTE, ITALY Aromas of citrus fruit and white flower with a touch of white spice. The palate has more citrus characters with hints of orchard and stone			£35.00	16.	SENORIAL RIOJA CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN The palate is balanced, offering ripe fruit flavors, soft tannins, and a get smokiness from the oak. It has a medium body and a smooth, lingering	ntle finish.		£32.00
8.	fruits. Crisp, refreshing acidity balances underlying minerality NGARU SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND Beautiful NZ Sauvignon Blanc, this wine is fresh and vibrant with bags of passion fruit, gooseberry notes.			£37.00	17.	WADDESDON PINOT NOIR LANGUEDOC, FRANCE The nose has plum and strawberry aromas, but also of morello cherry pickled fruits. The attack is fruity and finely spiced. The tannins are soft present. The finish is well balanced.	and but		£35.00
9.	SANCERRE DOMAINE DURAND LOIRE, FRANCE A small producer in France's Loire Valley comes this dazzling white wir rich with grapefruit and gooseberry aromas showing full flavours on the palate with enormous style and length.			£38.00	18.	VASCO & THE EXPLORERS TOURIGA NACIONAL SOUTH AFRICA Captures perfectly the rich, textural dark fruit character of Portugal's m revered black grape. Really juicy, savoury and rounded with weight and lovely note of chocolate on the finish.			£38.00
10.	CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND One of the most reputable names to hail from New Zealand, this bed Sauvignon regarded as second to none. Intensely fruity, perfectly balantits reputation is well deserved.			£56.00	19.	NEIRANO BAROLO DOCG PIEMONTE, ITALY Unquestionably, one of the finest and most prestigious wines of the wo The Nebbiolo grape gives the wine a great body, character and a rich, r style. Deep in colour, delicate floral aroma, with a vanilla note and full f	najestic		£56.00

	rosé wine	175ml Glass	500ml Carafe	75cl Bottle	BEERS AND CIDERS		75cl Bottle
20.	LISO VEINTE GARNACHA ROSÉ NAVARRA, SPAIN A lovely deep colour with distinct notes of cranberry, raspberry, summer fruit cordial and Ribena. This is full of flavour, dry and well-balanced.	£7.25	£17.50	£23.50	THAI BEER 320ml £4.95 BUDVAR	620ml 330ml	£8.90 £4.90
21.	ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, IGT TERRE SICILIA ITALY A pretty pale pink colour with lots of ripe Conference pear, Honeydew melon and strawberry and raspberry on the nose and palate. THAI WINES	ANE		£25.50	ALCOHOL FREE LAGER CURIOUS APPLE CIDER	330ml 330ml	£4.80 £4.95
23.	MONSOON VALLEY WHITE, COLOMBARD Notes of Gooseberry, green apple and passionfruit. MONSOON VALLEY RED, SHIRAZ Rich flavors with ripe plum and sour cherry aromas and coffee notes. MONSOON VALLEY ROSE, SHIRAZ Notes of sour cherry, tea, liquorice, plum, and violet.			£24.00 £24.00	SPIRITS AND LIQUERERS SAKE - RICE WINE 175ml £7.50 SPIRIT WITH MIXER	750ml 125ml	£22.00
<u></u> 25.	SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE ARTHUR METZ RESERVE ABBAYE CREMANT CREMANT D'ALSACE, FRANCE Exquisite lightness and weightless charm are the two obvious hallmark The merest touch of citrus appears on the nose. The palate has the sal and lemony fruit, pitched against a light froth of tiny bubbles.	s of this wii me restrain	ne. it	£29.00	STRAIGHT SPIRIT BRANDY & LIQUEURS KIR ROYALE	50ml	£5.50 £6.50 £12.50
26.	LA FORNARINA PROSECCO DOC ITALY AWARD WINNING and named after the Portrait of a Young Woman by the Italian High Renaissance master Raphael comes this stunning Prosecco from Veneto, Italy.	£9.50 ((200ml glass)	£36.00	KIR	175ml	£8.50
27.	JULES FERAUD CUVÉE DE RESERVE BRUT CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Small production from a co-operative crafting this stunning champagne An extremely appealing nose of caramel and buttered toast, grilled nut and pistachio shells fresh acidity and a long length.	2.	(125ml glass)	£46.50	THAI SPIRITS MEKHONG - WHISKY	50ml	£6.50
28.	LANSON BLACK LABEL NV CHAMPAGNE A brilliant straw colour, with hints of amber, Lanson has a fine stream of persistent bubbles. The nose is vibrant with hints of toast and flowers leading onto a palate of citrus and ripe fruits.	s		£60.00	SANGSON – RUM	50ml	£6.50
29.	RUINART BLANC DE BLANC N/V CHAMPAGNE Here we have top-quality Blanc des Blanc Champagne that Ruinart is famous for It's made purely from Chardonnay and has aromas of fresh citrus, white peach, pineapple and flowers.			£95.00			

SOFT DRINKS

WATER (STILL/SPARKLING)	Glass	£3.00	Bottle	£5.00
FRUIT JUICE Orange, Apple or Mango				£3.80
ALOE VERA DRINK				£5.00
FIZZY DRINKS COKE DIET COKE			All	£4.80
COKE ZERO				
LEMONADE APPLETISER				
LIGHT TONIC WATER				
PRESSE - ELDERFLOWER, GINGER BEER				£5.00

TEA & COFFEE

THAI ICED TEA	£6.50
THAI ICED COFFEE	£6.50
JASMINE OR GREEN TEA (per pot)	£4.00
FLORA FLOWER TEA (see next page)	£6.00
TEA (English, Earl Grey, Peppermint & Camomile) (per cup)	£3.50
FILTER AND ESPRESSO COFFEE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO AND LATTE COFFEE	£3.80
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
HOT WATER (per pot)	£1.00



LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL













